QUESTION NO 12		By Councillor Jim Campbell for answer by the Convener of the Planning Committee at a meeting of the Council on 23 November 2017
		Developer Contributions
Question	(1)	Of all Developer Contributions that have been agreed, what is the total sum:
		 a) outstanding due to the site works not yet being at a stage that would trigger payment?
		b) outstanding, where the site is completed or where works have progressed beyond a trigger point?
		c) paid, but held in escrow pending the Council completing its contractual obligations?
		d) paid to the Council?
		e) returned to developers?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	Where is this information publicly available?
Answer	(2)	